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Manufacturer Part Number: HFBR-57E0PZ
Manufacturer / Brand
TXRX MM SFP LC CONN BAIL DELATCH

HFBR-57E0PZ.pdf

Part of Description:

Datasheets:
GET A QUOTE
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Stock Condition: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS

HFBR-57EO0PZ 100% New Original 100pcs in Stock, Find HFBR-57E0PZ Price, Stock, datasheet at IC Components Ltd Online, buy HFBR-57E0PZ Avago

Technologies (Broadcom Limited) with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ HFBR-57E0PZ: Info@IC-Components.com

The specifications of HFBR-57E0PZ

Part Number

Series

Mounting Type

HFBR-57E0PZ

Pluggable, SFP

Manufacturer / Brand

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Detailed Description

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

1 (Unlimited)

Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 155MBd 1300nm 3.3V LC
Duplex Pluggable, SFP

Connector Type LC Duplex Applications Ethernet
Voltage - Supply 3.3V Data Rate 155MBd
516-2240
Wavelength 1300nm Other Names HFBR-57E0PZ-ND
HFBR57EO0PZ
Stock Quantity 100 pcs Stock Category Optoelectronics > Fiber Optics - Transceiver Modules
Description TXRX MM SFP LC CONN BAIL DELATCH Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
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HFBR-53V5 HFBR-5803T HFBR-7924E
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AVAILABLE Description: HFBR-53V5 AGILENT NA AVAILABLE Description: HFBR-5803T AGILENT MODL AVAILABLE Description: HFBR-7924E AGILENT Tray
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Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR-5083 HFBR-EUD100Z HFBR-5905
IMAGE NOT P . O BROADCOM P ) - IMAGE NOT P )
AVAILABLE Description: HFBR-5083 AGILENT MODEL Description: HFBR-EUD100Z AVAGO guangxian AVAILABLE Description: HFBR-5905 AGILENT NA
N Manufacturers: AGILENT Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom T Manufacturers: AGILENT
: In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available. Limited) : In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
= - Quote: RFQ = Quote: RFQ
Quote: RFQ
HFBR-5903 HFBR5103 HFBR5103T
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AVAILABLE Description: HFBR-5903 AGILENT MODL AVAILABLE Description: HFBR5103 AGILENT MODEL AVAILABLE Description: HFBR5103T AGILENT MODULE
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Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR14E4

Description: HFBR14E4 AGILENT MODL
Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR-53D5FM

Description: HFBR-53D5FM AGILENT Modules
Manufacturers: AGILENT

In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR5083

Description: HFBR5083 AGILENT MODEL
Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR-4535Z

Description: CONN FIBER PLUG SMPLX 1000UM
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR-4593Z

Description: POLISHING KIT

Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR-EUD500Z

Description: CABLE POF BLK DUPLEX UNCONN
500M

Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.

Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
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Quote: RFQ

HFBR-5208

Description: HFBR-5208 HP MODULE
Manufacturers: HP
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In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR-EUS500Z

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL SIMPLEX 1=500M
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR-5205
IMAGE NOT N
AVAILABLE Description: HFBR-5205 AGILENT DIP

Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
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Quote: RFQ

Quote: RFQ
HFBR-53A5VFM . HFBR-59L1ALZ HFBR-5103
@mmoADCoN Description: HFBR-53A5VFM AVAGO PIN9 @ Description: TXRX MMF SFP PTH FIBRE CHANNEL "%@EFA@&T Description: HFBR-5103 AGILENT MODEL
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Manufacturers: AGILENT
Limited) Technology) In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available. In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
8 Quote: RFQ
Quote: RFQ Quote: RFQ
HFBR-5205P . HFBR-53A5VFMZ HFBR-5803
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AVAILABLE Description: HFBR-5205P AGILENT 19 4 Description: TXRX 1X9 3.3V GBE FLUSH SHIELD AVAILABLE Description: HFBR-5803 AGILENT MODL
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Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR24E6

Description: HFBR24E6 AGILENT MODL
Manufacturers: AGILENT

In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR-5720AL

Description: HFBR-5720AL AVAGO SFP
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

IMAGE NOT
AVAILABLE

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect
Technology)
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR-5103T

Description: HFBR-5103T HP DIP
Manufacturers: HP

In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR-5963ALZ

Description: TXRX MMF FE ATM SONET OC-3 2X5
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

HFBR-5103P

Description: HFBR-5103P AGILENT NA
Manufacturers: AGILENT
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
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Quote: RFQ

HFBR-5320Z

Description: TXRX 4X7 200MBD MMF SBCON
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
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Quote: RFQ
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